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Resultats I Results

EVENT 90 U17 B - Points Race 1kmF|naI |

_ RangDossard NOM Prenom |

1 of 1

122

93
89
112
119
111
96
106
102
109

STRONG Corbin
FISHER—BLACK Finn
WATTS Kiaan
STEWART Jono
JACKSON Geoige
PIDCOCK Jarred
LEITCH Jamie
SIMPSON Dylan
TAYLOR Liam
SPENCER Griffyn
DONNELLY Felix
O'CONNELL Taz
LEVETT Henry
VANANTERPEN Neils
QO'DONNELL Bailay
SYME Ewan

KEAST Hamish
REID Daniel
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